	Full name

	..................................................................................................

	exact shipment adress

	..................................................................................................

	contact phone, fax, e-mail:

	..................................................................................................

	ORDER FORM 

	Group / Description
	Years
	price
	Quantity ordered
	Currency  
PLN/USD/EUR
	Value

	
	
	PLN
	USD*
	EUR*
	
	
	

	"A" - Stamps not cancelled
	2008
	150***
	71,50
	45,50
	.............
	.............
	.............

	
	2007
	102,70
	49
	32
	.............
	.............
	.............

	
	2006
	115,80
	55
	35
	.............
	.............
	.............

	"E" - Cancelled stamps 
	2008
	90***
	43
	27,50
	.............
	.............
	.............

	
	2007
	61,62
	29,50
	18,80
	............. 
	............. 
	............. 

	
	2006
	64,26
	30,60
	19,50
	............. 
	............. 
	............. 

	"C" - Postal stationery
	2008
	50***
	24
	15,50
	............. 
	............. 
	............. 

	
	2007
	35,10
	17
	11
	............. 
	............. 
	............. 

	
	2006
	40,30
	19,50
	12,50
	............. 
	............. 
	............. 

	"S"- FDC envelopes
	2008
	180***
	86
	54,50
	.............
	.............
	.............

	
	2007
	126,70
	60,50
	38,50
	............. 
	............. 
	............. 

	
	2006
	129,90
	62
	39,40
	............. 
	............. 
	.............

	Packing and shipment
	GRATIS
	total value
	.............
	.............

	

*/ Example prices in US $ and EURO are approximate
**/ Yearbook of stamps - some items in form of sheetlets / sheet - issue form up to 20 stamps/
***/Indicatory price


